Chlamydia and Gonorrhea Laboratory Billing Codes
Quest Client Services:  1-800-288-8008 ext. 5210
Lab Corp Client Service:  1-800-859-6046
CPL Customer Service: 702-795-4900 ext. 4
		
	Codes for Combined GC/CT NAATs
	Codes for GC
 Test only
	Codes for CT 
Test only

	
	LabCorp
	Quest
	LabCorp
	Quest
	CPL
	LabCorp
	Quest
	CPL

	Rectal
	188672
	116506
	188730
	116504
	6031
	188706
	91046
	6066

	Pharyngeal
	188698
	170051
	188748
	170049
	6031
	188714
	170048
	6066

	
	NAATs are offered at (or from) with these codes at any location in the country from Labcorp and Quest 
	





	CPT Billing Codes

	CT Detection by NAAT
	87491

	GC Detection by NAAT
	87591









Ordering Process:
CPL:  Contact directly to FAX a supply list
Quest:  Order on-line via “Care 360”

 (
The Southern Nevada Health District does not endorse these laboratories; however, they represent the largest labs nationally.  For an extensive list of laboratories that accept rectal and pharyngeal specimens for NAAT testing of GT/GC please visit the National Network of Prevention Tr
aining Centers (NNPTC) website 
http://75.98.171.114/~nnptc/resources/phlabs-html
.
 
)


